
AWS
Birsfelden

WFV
Birsfelden

montaña rusa v2

Streckenerklärung

Festplatz

2 1 00

L2

(L2)

B2 / B3
D1 / B4

(VS)

VS

(Uhren)

Rechnungsbüro
Jury
Lizenzkontrolle

A2

A1

B1

B2
B4

B3

D1

(A1/A2 B1)

Aktive, Senioren, Veteranen

Junioren, Frauen

Jungfahrer

Schüler, Kinder Rhein

Stausee Cup

(S)

S1

Z


